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115 撫養 いづみ ムヤ イヅミ 北海道  準指 241 片岡 嵩弥 カタオカ タカヤ 北海道 指導員　 173 景山 尚宏 カゲヤマ タカヒロ 島根県  準指
116 森田 優香 モリタ ユウカ 東京都 指導員 242 山本 亮介 ヤマモト リョウスケ 長野県 指導員　 174 森 海人 モリ カイト 埼玉県  １級
117 山田 恵里 ヤマダ エリ 長野県 指導員 243 鈴木 翔 スズキ ツバサ 北海道  準指 175 栗山 太樹 クリヤマ ヒロキ 新潟県 指導員　
118 森末 愛美 モリスエ マナミ 北海道  準指 244 成田 一久 ナリタ カズヒサ 神奈川県  準指 176 川尻 幸之介 カワジリ コウノスケ 富山県  準指
119 藤田 真海 フジタ マミ 新潟県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 245 安井 章博 ヤスイ アキヒロ 北海道  準指 177 川添 響 カワゾエ ヒビキ 千葉県  準指
120 新井 祥子 アライ サキコ 東京都 ｸﾗｳﾝ 246 田中 頌平 タナカ ショウヘイ 長野県 指導員　 178 水口 雄太 ミズクチ ユウタ 富山県 指導員　
121 飯田 あゆみ イイダ アユミ 富山県 指導員 247 大場 奨三 オオバ ショウゾウ 北海道 指導員　 179 長谷川 翔也 ハセガワ ショウヤ 三重県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ
122 渋谷 潤子 シブヤ ジュンコ 石川県 指導員 248 神崎 大輔 カンザキ ダイスケ 岡山県 指導員　 180 鶴井 靖之 ツルイ ヤスユキ 千葉県 指導員　
123 相原 有希 アイハラ ユウキ 京都府 ｸﾗｳﾝ 249 傳 雄介 ツタエ ユウスケ 青森県 指導員　 181 若林 健太 ワカバヤシ ケンタ 愛知県 指導員　
124 樺澤 咲帆 カバサワ サホ 学連 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 250 飯塚 圭太 イイヅカ ケイタ 北海道  準指 182 兼子 稔 カネコ ミノル 秋田県 指導員　
125 青木 美和 アオキ ミワ 新潟県 指導員 251 半沢 晃多 ハンザワ コウタ 宮城県 指導員　 183 関原 威吹 セキハラ イブキ 学連  １級
126 西村 紗英 ニシムラ サエ 長野県 指導員 252 小佐々 幸貴 コサザ コウキ 福岡県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 184 山野井 全 ヤマノイ ゼン 北海道  準指
127 神谷 萌 カミヤ モエ 学連 ｸﾗｳﾝ 253 白倉 裕也 シラクラ ユウヤ 山梨県 指導員　 185 山本 大央 ヤマモト ヒロオ 兵庫県 ｸﾗｳﾝ
128 北原 愛衣 キタハラ アイ 山梨県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 254 中澤 慧士 ナカザワ ケイシ 山形県  準指 186 青木 誠也 アオキ セイヤ 群馬県  準指
129 錦織 美香 ニシキオリ ハルカ 学連 ｸﾗｳﾝ 255 安達 郁朗 アダチ イクロウ 富山県 指導員　 187 実原 俊一 ジツハラ シュンイチ 岡山県 指導員　
130 山下 夢 ヤマシタ ユメ 北海道 指導員 256 八重樫 圭一 ヤエガシ ケイイチ 長野県 指導員　 188 齊藤 泰英 サイトウ ヤスヒデ 東京都 指導員　
131 松島 有花 マツシマ ユウカ 奈良県 １級 257 岡島 唯杜 オカジマ ユイト 学連  準指 189 本田 圭祐 ホンダ ケイスケ 新潟県 指導員　
132 梅津 瑞穂 ウメツ ミズホ 山形県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 258 伊藤 浩樹 イトウ ヒロキ 長野県  準指 190 蔦 克典 ツタ カツノリ 岩手県 指導員　
133 鬼澤 文乃 キザワ アヤノ 千葉県 指導員 259 利根川 太郎 トネガワ タロウ 愛知県  準指 191 赤松 貴大 アカマツ タカヒロ 山形県 指導員　
134 乙黒 光姫 オトグロ テルヒメ 山梨県  準指 260 丸山 智 マルヤマ サトシ 山梨県 指導員　 192 遠藤 奎弥 エンドウ ケイヤ 北海道  準指
135 新井 翔子 アライ ショウコ 千葉県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 261 向井 辰徳 ムカイ タツノリ 福島県 指導員　 193 田嶋 俊也 タジマ トシヤ 埼玉県 指導員　
136 清水 千夏 シミズ チナツ 埼玉県  準指 262 中岡 慶輔 ナカオカ ケイスケ 徳島県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 194 川上 憲太郎 カワカミ ケンタロウ 宮城県  １級
137 麥島 凜乃 ムギシマ リンノ 学連 １級 263 水落 亮太 ミズオチ リョウタ 新潟県 指導員　 195 谷田 智幸 タニダ トモユキ 兵庫県 指導員　
138 土肥 明日香 ドイ アスカ 大阪府 指導員 264 竹村 達也 タケムラ タツヤ 長野県 指導員　 196 景山 慎平 カゲヤマ シンペイ 島根県  １級
139 柳川 真紀子 ヤナガワ マキコ 和歌山県 指導員 265 豊嶋 眞宙 トヨシマ マヒロ 秋田県  １級 197 鎌田 敏生 カマダ トシキ 北海道  準指
140 眞坂 志穂 マサカ シホ 秋田県  準指 266 大森 貴俊 オオモリ タカトシ 石川県  準指 198 田邉 広昭 タナベ ヒロアキ 和歌山県 指導員　
141 片桐 直美 カタギリ ナオミ 長野県 指導員 267 穴田 玖舟 アナダ キシュウ 学連  準指 199 五明 秀晋 ゴミョウ シュウシン 東京都 指導員　
142 大峰 夕奈 オオミネ ユウナ 大阪府 ｸﾗｳﾝ 268 髙橋 賢樹 タカハシ サトキ 新潟県  準指 200 羽生田 颯 ハニュウダ ソウ 新潟県 ｸﾗｳﾝ
143 村本 桜 ムラモト サクラ 石川県  準指 269 山田 卓也 ヤマダ タクヤ 北海道 指導員　 201 藤吉 廉 フジヨシ レン 北海道  １級
144 道心 絢 ドウシン アヤ 北海道 ｸﾗｳﾝ 270 松本 貴充 マツモト タカミチ 広島県 指導員　 202 金濱 智哉 カナハマ トモヤ 岩手県 指導員　
145 石川 京華 イシカワ キョウカ 福岡県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 271 齋藤 圭哉 サイトウ ケイヤ 長野県  １級 203 白倉 順二 シラクラ ジュンジ 山梨県 指導員　
146 中澤 乃愛 ナカザワ ノア 栃木県  準指 272 阿部 拓未 アベ タクミ 宮城県  準指 204 有坂 勇作 アリサカ ユウサク 北海道  準指
147 赤松 かおり アカマツ カオリ 山梨県 指導員 273 舟木 廸朗 フナキ ミチロウ 長野県  準指 205 頼光 一太郎 ヨリミツ イチタロウ 東京都 指導員　
148 堀田 由佳子 ホッタ ユカコ 岡山県 １級 274 松田 師成 マツダ カズノリ 栃木県 １級 206 小原 拓真 オハラ タクマ 北海道 ｸﾗｳﾝ
149 渡辺 舞 ワタナベ マイ 愛知県  準指 207 川上 勇貴 カワカミ ユウキ 群馬県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 139 近藤 慎也 コンドウ シンヤ 愛知県 指導員　
150 嵐田 由 アラシダ ユイ 山形県 指導員 208 田口 顕明 タグチ ケンミョウ 学連  準指 140 丸山 貴雄 マルヤマ タカオ 長野県 指導員　
151 秋元 智海 アキモト トモミ 青森県 指導員 209 福馬 誠隆 フクマ マサタカ 広島県 指導員　 141 中田 秀範 ナカタ ヒデノリ 広島県 指導員　
77 神谷 来美 カミヤ クルミ 北海道 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 210 稲田 岳人 イナダ タケヒト 大分県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 142 星 和弘 ホシ カズヒロ 新潟県 指導員　
78 新谷 起世 シンタニ ユキヨ 東京都  準指 211 小田 良祐 オダ リョウスケ 山形県 指導員　 143 清水 一樹 シミズ カズキ 滋賀県 ｸﾗｳﾝ
79 酒井 陽菜 サカイ ハルナ 北海道  準指 212 野川 爽良 ノガワ ソラ 愛知県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 144 古川 翔太 フルカワ ショウタ 富山県 指導員　
80 大場 朱莉 オオバ アカリ 宮城県 指導員 213 木村 秀明 キムラ ヒデアキ 千葉県  準指 145 鈴木 洋律 スズキ ヒロノリ 秋田県 指導員　
81 野尻 桃羽 ノジリ トワ 北海道 ｸﾗｳﾝ 214 佐藤 渓太 サトウ ケイタ 山形県  準指 146 渡部 秀文 ワタナベ ヒデフミ 宮城県 指導員　
82 佐藤 楓 サトウ カエデ 埼玉県 指導員 215 梅沢 弘 ウメザワ コウ 東京都 ｸﾗｳﾝ 147 高見 俊貴 タカミ トシキ 岡山県  準指
83 久保田 美鈴 クボタ ミスズ 岩手県 指導員 216 鈴木 洋祐 スズキ ヨウスケ 北海道 指導員　 148 一ノ瀬 丞 イチノセ ジョウ 東京都  １級
84 小田切 悠 オタギリ ハルカ 東京都 指導員 217 保科 和希 ホシナ カズキ 学連  準指 149 栗田 柊汰 クリタ シュウタ 山形県  １級
85 小森 彩未 コモリ アヤミ 北海道 指導員 218 中村 侑喜 ナカムラ ユウキ 東京都  準指 150 澁谷 洋猛 シブヤ ヒロタケ 東京都 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ
86 川畑 麻央 カワバタ マオ 大阪府 指導員 219 桔梗 和貴 キキョウ カズキ 北海道  １級 151 冨澤 健太郎 トミザワ ケンタロウ 東京都 指導員　
87 押川 心 オシカワ ココロ 北海道 ｸﾗｳﾝ 220 河上 雄大 カワカミ ユウダイ 山形県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 152 宮腰 礼惟 ミヤコシ レイ 富山県  準指
88 細谷 夏奈 ホソヤ カナ 秋田県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 221 成田 伊織 ナリタ イオリ 北海道 指導員　 153 中田 宏 ナカタ ヒロシ 奈良県 ｸﾗｳﾝ
89 石水 愛 イシミズ アイ 岐阜県 指導員 222 池田 弘典 イケダ ヒロノリ 岡山県 指導員　 154 髙橋 真 タカハシ マコト 岩手県  １級
90 福沢 好 フクサワ コノミ 青森県 指導員 223 米田 翔 ヨネダ ショウ 広島県  準指 155 原 貴雅 ハラ タカマサ 茨城県  準指
91 溝口 裕子 ミゾグチ ユウコ 三重県 指導員 224 尾﨑 隼士 オザキ ハヤト 青森県 指導員　 156 安部 哲慎 アベ テッシン 山形県 指導員　
92 渡瀨 葉月 ワタセ ハヅキ 岐阜県 １級 225 長沼 將馬 ナガヌマ ショウマ 秋田県 指導員　 157 保坂 創太 ホサカ ソウタ 秋田県 指導員　
93 新井 修子 アライ シュウコ 東京都 ｸﾗｳﾝ 226 北冨 龍一 キタトミ リュウイチ 福岡県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 158 鈴木 大智 スズキ ダイチ 北海道 指導員　
94 秋元 日菜子 アキモト ヒナコ 北海道  準指 227 白田 駿 シラタ シュン 山形県  準指 159 村上 恭太 ムラカミ キョウタ 石川県 指導員　
95 木村 夏海 キムラ ナミ SIA 0 228 勝又 吾羽 カツマタ ゴウ 宮城県  準指 160 小原 健汰 オバラ ケンタ SIA 0
96 久保崎 鈴菜 クボザキ スズナ 宮崎県  準指 229 中西 乃彩 ナカニシ ダイア 富山県 指導員　 161 宮田 毅 ミヤタ ツヨシ 群馬県 指導員　
97 中島 彩 ナカジマ アヤ 新潟県 指導員 230 柿崎 雄太 カキザキ ユウタ 山形県  １級 162 本間 佳史 ホンマ ヨシフミ 新潟県 指導員　
98 鈴木 栞 スズキ シオリ 北海道 指導員 231 寺口 岳利 テラグチ タケトシ 学連  １級 163 笹岡 凌匠 ササオカ リク 北海道 ｸﾗｳﾝ
99 神田 紗花 カンダ スズカ 新潟県  準指 232 大石 佑介 オオイシ ユウスケ 静岡県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 164 西村 力也 ニシムラ リキヤ 岐阜県  １級

100 田村 春華 タムラ ハルカ 東京都 １級 233 篠田 大輝 シノダ ダイキ 北海道  準指 165 阿部 雅一 アベ マサカズ 岩手県 指導員　
101 中西 桃香 ナカニシ モモカ 富山県  準指 234 藤瀬 健太郎 フジセ ケンタロウ 埼玉県 指導員　 166 原田 侑駿 ハラダ ユウマ 学連 ｸﾗｳﾝ
102 渡邉 愛来 ワタナベ アイラ 長野県  準指 235 藤吉 陽介 フジヨシ ヨウスケ 福岡県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 167 大羽賀 裕輔 オオハガ ユウスケ 新潟県 指導員　
103 山口 璃都 ヤマグチ リト 広島県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 236 半田 翼 ハンダ ツバサ 長野県 指導員　 168 渡部 浩司 ワタナベ コウジ 山形県 指導員　
104 村井 七海 ムライ ナナミ 神奈川県 指導員 237 井山 敬介 イヤマ ケイスケ 北海道 指導員　 169 三浦 賢人 ミウラ マサト 青森県  １級
105 島田 愛弓 シマダ マナユ 埼玉県 指導員 238 渡邉 友章 ワタナベ トモアキ 千葉県  準指 170 清水 速人 シミズ ハヤト 学連 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ
106 清野 夏汀 セイノ ナギサ 山形県  準指 239 関澤 徹 セキザワ トオル 北海道 指導員　 171 小山 恵一 コヤマ ケイイチ 大阪府 指導員　
107 斉木 優明子 サイキ ユメコ 千葉県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 240 丸山 淳也 マルヤマ ジュンヤ 長野県 指導員　 172 五十嵐 匠海 イガラシ タクミ 福井県  １級
108 白岩 真由子 シライワ マユコ 岩手県 指導員
109 髙橋 和花菜 タカハシ ワカナ 学連 １級
110 伊藤 愛可 イトウ マナカ 山形県  準指
111 中澤 歩里 ナカザワ アユサ 宮城県  準指
112 朝日 友里愛 アサヒ ユリア 愛知県  準指
113 小川 絵梨香 オガワ エリカ 岐阜県  準指
114 伊村 乃映 イムラ ノエ 学連  準指

（３－１）　大回り　急斜面　ハードパック２０２３年３月９日（木）　午前９：００
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58 飯田 知子 イイダ トモコ 大阪府 ｸﾗｳﾝ 122 加藤 律 カトウ リツ 北海道  準指 53 野澤 蓮 ノザワ レン 北海道  １級
59 齋藤 夏実 サイトウ ナツミ 東京都 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 123 坂本 健吾 サカモト ケンゴ 鳥取県 指導員　 54 小林 海仁 コバヤシ カイト 長野県  準指
60 関 奈々星 セキ ナナセ 群馬県  準指 124 中村 浩章 ナカムラ ヒロアキ 神奈川県 指導員　 55 相馬 大悟 ソウマ ダイゴ 青森県 指導員　
61 神谷 菜々 カミヤ ナナ 北海道 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 125 成田 渉 ナリタ ワタル 茨城県 指導員　 56 金田 龍河 カネダ リョウガ 山形県 ｸﾗｳﾝ
62 黒木 玲名 クロキ レナ 岐阜県 １級 126 園部 竜也 ソノベ リュウヤ 新潟県  １級 57 岸田 諒 キシダ リョウ 鳥取県  準指
63 根本 風花 ネモト フウカ 東京都 指導員 127 矢野 佑次 ヤノ ユウジ 広島県  準指 58 清水 祥瑞 シミズ ショウズイ 神奈川県  １級
64 柴田 芽依 シバタ メイ 滋賀県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 128 内藤 健也 ナイトウ ケンヤ 新潟県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 59 関口 大暉 セキグチ ダイキ 長野県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ
65 岡 樹香 オカ コノカ 北海道 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 129 奥村 駿 オクムラ シュン 京都府 指導員　 60 佐藤 栄一 サトウ エイイチ 新潟県 指導員　
66 中澤 笑里 ナカザワ エリ 学連  準指 130 松田 譲 マツダ ユズル 新潟県 指導員　 61 佐山 竜太 サヤマ リュウタ 北海道  準指
67 竹嶋 ひとみ タケシマ ヒトミ 兵庫県  準指 131 関 洸輔 セキ コウスケ 長野県 指導員　 62 中村 光伸 ナカムラ ミツノブ 福井県  準指
68 竹内 さんご タケウチ サンゴ 栃木県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 132 大久保 洵希 オオクボ ジュンキ 兵庫県 指導員　 63 瀨上 淳次 セノウエ ジュンジ 熊本県 指導員　
69 弓野 華緒 ユミノ カオ 北海道 指導員 133 南木 岳司 ナンキ タケシ 学連  １級 64 岡田 慎 オカダ マコト 新潟県 指導員　
70 鈴木 彩夏 スズキ サヤカ 長野県 １級 134 山﨑 傑 ヤマザキ スグル 東京都 ｸﾗｳﾝ 65 三上 正人 ミカミ マサト 岐阜県 指導員　
71 平井 悠希 ヒライ ユウキ 茨城県  準指 135 石田 俊介 イシダ シュンスケ 山梨県 指導員　 66 冨田 哲 トミタ テツ 北海道 指導員　
72 上村 綾女 カミムラ アヤメ 新潟県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 136 黒岩 孝光 クロイワ タカミツ 群馬県  １級 67 飯塚 誠 イイヅカ マコト 新潟県 指導員　
73 米丘 愛実 ヨネオカ マナミ 富山県 指導員 137 山本 柊吾 ヤマモト シュウゴ 新潟県  １級 68 山田 椋喬 ヤマダ キョウスケ 東京都  １級
74 太田 好美 オオタ コノミ 東京都 指導員 138 萩原 健一 ハギワラ ケンイチ 群馬県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 69 蜂谷 友寛 ハチヤ トモヒロ 長野県 指導員　
75 黒川 心花来 クロカワ コハク 北海道 ｸﾗｳﾝ 70 若松 良三 ワカマツ リョウゾウ 山梨県 指導員　 1 福田 司 フクダ ツカサ 栃木県  準指
76 田邉 麻八子 タナベ マヤコ 和歌山県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 71 永田 大和 ナガタ ヤマト 学連 １級 2 渡邉 智之 ワタナベ トモユキ 静岡県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ
1 酒井 晴加 サカイ ハルカ 福島県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 72 楢原 涼 ナラハラ リョウ 長野県  準指 3 杉田 敦広 スギタ アツヒロ 栃木県 ｸﾗｳﾝ
2 山下 祐里奈 ヤマシタ ユリナ 学連  準指 73 関井 愛斗 セキイ マナト 北海道  準指 4 百瀬 純平 モモセ ジュンペイ 北海道 指導員　
3 切久保 香澄 キリクボ カスミ 長野県 指導員 74 日髙 將太郎 ヒダカ ショウタロウ 群馬県 指導員　 5 松本 聖 マツモト ヒジリ 東京都 指導員　
4 八木 志友 ヤギ シユウ 北海道 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 75 賀川 達也 カガワ タツヤ 京都府 ｸﾗｳﾝ 6 丸山 佳祐 マルヤマ ケイスケ 長野県 指導員　
5 後藤 茜 ゴトウ アカネ 東京都  準指 76 武田 竜 タケダ リュウ 北海道 指導員　 7 古賀 貴理偉 コガ キリイ 北海道 指導員　
6 渡邉 睦月 ワタナベ ムツキ 長野県  準指 77 眞坂 良弘 マサカ ヨシヒロ 秋田県 指導員　 8 蓑島 治明 ミノシマ ハルアキ 岐阜県 指導員　
7 高橋 知寿 タカハシ チズ 新潟県 指導員 78 吉田 海夢 ヨシダ カイム 埼玉県  １級 9 高橋 生季 タカハシ イブキ 北海道 指導員　
8 田嶋 理保 タジマ ノリホ 埼玉県 指導員 79 松井 恒平 マツイ コウヘイ 山口県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 10 後藤 樹 ゴトウ イツキ 東京都 指導員　
9 土屋 璃沙 ツチヤ リサ 静岡県 １級 80 南雲 駿介 ナグモ シュンスケ 新潟県  準指 11 猪又 誠 イノマタ マコト 長野県 指導員　

10 金子 侑以 カネコ ユイ 山梨県 指導員 81 平野 亨 ヒラノ トオル 福島県  準指 12 津田川 悟史 ツダガワ サトシ 青森県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ
11 春原 優衣 スノハラ ユイ 長野県 指導員 82 島野 順平 シマノ ジュンペイ 岐阜県 指導員　 13 平井 良司 ヒライ リョウジ 千葉県 指導員　
12 関口 晃子 セキグチ アキコ 東京都 指導員 83 山下 大輔 ヤマシタ ダイスケ 富山県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 14 桑原 竜司 クワバラ リュウジ 福島県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ
13 谷藤 遥 タニフジ ハルカ 北海道 指導員 84 畑 裕一 ハタ ユウイチ 新潟県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 15 水平 和志 ミズヒラ カズシ 秋田県 指導員　
14 窪田 実弥 クボタ ミミ 長野県  準指 85 押川 蓮 オシカワ レン 学連 ｸﾗｳﾝ 16 郷 智哉 ゴウ トモヤ 神奈川県 指導員　
15 飯塚 奈歩 イイヅカ ナホ 新潟県 指導員 86 小笠原 一徳 オガサワラ カズノリ 栃木県 指導員　 17 小山 一樹 コヤマ カズキ 石川県 指導員　
16 野下 ちはる ノシタ チハル 兵庫県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 87 徳竹 剛 トクタケ ゴウ 長野県 指導員　 18 酒井 拓也 サカイ タクヤ 新潟県 指導員　
17 深澤 真帆 フカサワ マホ 長野県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 88 荒井 拓磨 アライ タクマ 神奈川県 指導員　 19 吉野 寛壱 ヨシノ カケイ 北海道  準指
18 犬束 彩葵 イヌツカ サキ 新潟県 指導員 89 唐沢 航希 カラサワ コウキ 長野県  準指 20 青木 哲也 アオキ テツヤ 新潟県 指導員　
19 川井 多瑛 カワイ タエ 神奈川県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 90 土肥 真之輔 ドイ シンノスケ 富山県 指導員　 21 由井 泰臣 ユイ ヤスオミ 長野県 指導員　
20 池邊 彩加 イケベ アヤカ 長野県 指導員 91 鈴木 裕樹 スズキ ユウキ 長野県 指導員　 22 石橋 瑞翔 イシバシ ミズト 秋田県 指導員　
21 沖 知実 オキ トモミ 広島県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 92 栗栖 翼 クリス ツバサ 広島県  １級 23 山本 潤 ヤマモト ジュン 富山県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ
22 鈴木 咲 スズキ サキ 山形県 指導員 93 乗京 秀光 ノリキョウ ヒデミツ 大阪府  準指 24 長澤 隆幸 ナガサワ タカユキ 山形県 指導員　
23 黒原 吏子 クロハラ サトコ 岡山県 指導員 94 豊野 智広 トヨノ トモヒロ 新潟県 指導員　 25 丸山 奨平 マルヤマ ショウヘイ 新潟県  準指
24 伊東 沙樹 イトウ サキ 東京都 指導員 95 野家 卓也 ノエ タクヤ 北海道 指導員　 26 田中 晴之祐 タナカ ハルノスケ 石川県  準指
25 渡邊 岬 ワタナベ ミサキ 新潟県  準指 96 有田 秀章 アリタ ヒデアキ 鳥取県  準指 27 加藤 健太 カトウ ケンタ 長野県 指導員　
26 上杉 歩未 ウエスギ アユミ 東京都 ｸﾗｳﾝ 97 渡邊 郁仁 ワタナベ イクト 岡山県  １級 28 辻村 友寿 ツジムラ トモヒサ 滋賀県 指導員　
27 弥永 奈々 ヤナガ ナナ 滋賀県 指導員 98 又地 史也 マタチ フミヤ 北海道  準指 29 遠山 大輝 トオヤマ ダイキ 長野県 指導員　
28 山森 星空 ヤマモリ セイラ 北海道 ｸﾗｳﾝ 99 藤原 哲那 フジワラ テツナ 学連 ｸﾗｳﾝ 30 中村 亮太 ナカムラ リョウタ 北海道 ｸﾗｳﾝ
29 戸田 勇気 トダ ユウキ 兵庫県  準指 100 和田 英真 ワダ エイマ 北海道 ｸﾗｳﾝ 31 土信田 拓人 トシダ タクト 長野県 指導員　
30 田代 千尋 タシロ チヒロ 鳥取県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 101 石成 幸将 イシナリ ユキマサ 秋田県 指導員　 32 稲垣 宏明 イナガキ ヒロアキ 三重県 指導員　
31 松田 美和 マツダ ミワ 神奈川県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 102 武下 真志 タケシタ シンジ 学連 ｸﾗｳﾝ 33 竹澤 統己 タケサワ トオイ 岩手県 指導員　
32 伊與田 なつみ イヨダ ナツミ 愛媛県  準指 103 森田 昂也 モリタ コウヤ 東京都 指導員　 34 村木 優斗 ムラキ ユウト 学連  準指
33 石井 理紗 イシイ リサ 北海道 指導員 104 大日方 翼 オビナタ ツバサ 長野県  準指 35 和田 拓海 ワダ タクミ 長野県  準指
34 堀島 有紗 ホリシマ アリサ 岐阜県 １級 105 高瀬 慎一 タカセ シンイチ 富山県 指導員　 36 石野 渓太 イシノ ケイタ 新潟県  準指
35 足立 央 アダチ チカ 神奈川県 指導員 106 中野 聡 ナカノ サトル 東京都 指導員　 37 須田 忠厚 スダ タダアツ 秋田県  準指
36 渡邊 渚 ワタナベ ナギサ 新潟県 １級 107 山本 涼 ヤマモト リョウ 長野県 指導員　 38 沖山 正裕 オキヤマ マサヒロ 東京都 指導員　
37 川端 佑沙 カワバタ ユサ 東京都 指導員 108 古川 雄一 フルカワ ユウイチ 鳥取県  準指 39 山本 恵太 ヤマモト ケイタ 新潟県 ｸﾗｳﾝ
38 勝浦 由衣 カツウラ ユイ 北海道 指導員 109 小宮山 耕平 コミヤマ コウヘイ 長野県 指導員　 40 出口 達稀 デグチ タツキ 学連  準指
39 木村 あゆみ キムラ アユミ 新潟県 指導員 110 田嶋 大紀 タジマ ヒロキ 埼玉県 指導員　 41 大野 高峰 オオノ タカネ 東京都 指導員　
40 三浦 百加 ミウラ モモカ 北海道 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 111 阿部 遥也 アベ ハルヤ 福島県  １級 42 金子 祐大 カネコ ユウダイ 岐阜県 指導員　
41 齋藤 くる美 サイトウ クルミ 神奈川県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 112 津村 悠 ツムラ ユウ 長野県 指導員　 43 井澤 宗輔 イザワ ソウスケ 青森県  準指
42 東谷 愛莉紗 ヒガシヤ アリサ 北海道 ｸﾗｳﾝ 113 鈴木 雄一郎 スズキ ユウイチロウ 新潟県 指導員　 44 田代 空 タシロ ソラ 新潟県  準指
43 大和田 瑠那 オオワダ ルナ 宮城県 １級 114 粕谷 脩斗 カスヤ ナオト 東京都 ｸﾗｳﾝ 45 小池 宏幸 コイケ ヒロユキ 宮崎県  準指
44 八木原 実穂 ヤギハラ ミホ 埼玉県 指導員 115 小澤 大介 オザワ ダイスケ 栃木県 指導員　 46 井尻 尚徳 イジリ ヒサノリ 岐阜県  １級
45 太田 怜花 オオタ レイカ 学連  準指 116 須川 尚樹 スガワ ナオキ 北海道 指導員　 47 竹田 一平 タケダ イッペイ 富山県  準指
46 樺澤 茉宝 カバサワ マホ 新潟県  準指 117 佐藤 秀明 サトウ ヒデアキ 新潟県 指導員　 48 柏木 義之 カシワギ ヨシユキ 新潟県 指導員　
47 草島 あかり クサジマ アカリ 富山県 指導員 118 正木 大祐 マサキ ダイスケ 長野県 指導員　 49 小林 仁 コバヤシ ヒトシ 長野県 指導員　
48 大澤 美紗貴 オオサワ ミサキ 石川県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 119 関 直道 セキ ナオミチ 神奈川県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 50 樋口 礼生 ヒグチ レオ 新潟県  準指
49 山下 和能 ヤマシタ ワノ 福井県  準指 120 加藤 広大 カトウ コウダイ 新潟県 指導員　 51 石水 克友 イシミズ カツトモ 岐阜県 指導員　
50 大谷 眞子 オオタニ マコ 島根県  準指 121 菅原 惇也 スガワラ ジュンヤ 宮城県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 52 安部 太一 アベ タイチ 宮城県  準指
51 山口 夏未 ヤマグチ ナツミ 北海道 指導員
52 石川 千尋 イシカワ チヒロ 埼玉県 指導員
53 浅水 洸佳 アサミズ ヒロカ 岩手県  準指
54 栗山 未来 クリヤマ ミク 新潟県 指導員
55 坂次 祐紀 サカツギ ユウキ 富山県 指導員
56 山本 千絵 ヤマモト チエ 愛知県 指導員
57 佐藤 貴子 サトウ タカコ 新潟県  準指

（３－２）大回り　急斜面　ハードパック２０２３年３月９日（木）　午前９：００
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39 木村 あゆみ キムラ アユミ 新潟県 指導員 105 高瀬 慎一 タカセ シンイチ 富山県 指導員　 36 石野 渓太 イシノ ケイタ 新潟県  準指
40 三浦 百加 ミウラ モモカ 北海道 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 106 中野 聡 ナカノ サトル 東京都 指導員　 37 須田 忠厚 スダ タダアツ 秋田県  準指
41 齋藤 くる美 サイトウ クルミ 神奈川県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 107 山本 涼 ヤマモト リョウ 長野県 指導員　 38 沖山 正裕 オキヤマ マサヒロ 東京都 指導員　
42 東谷 愛莉紗 ヒガシヤ アリサ 北海道 ｸﾗｳﾝ 108 古川 雄一 フルカワ ユウイチ 鳥取県  準指 39 山本 恵太 ヤマモト ケイタ 新潟県 ｸﾗｳﾝ
43 大和田 瑠那 オオワダ ルナ 宮城県 １級 109 小宮山 耕平 コミヤマ コウヘイ 長野県 指導員　 40 出口 達稀 デグチ タツキ 学連  準指
44 八木原 実穂 ヤギハラ ミホ 埼玉県 指導員 110 田嶋 大紀 タジマ ヒロキ 埼玉県 指導員　 41 大野 高峰 オオノ タカネ 東京都 指導員　
45 太田 怜花 オオタ レイカ 学連  準指 111 阿部 遥也 アベ ハルヤ 福島県  １級 42 金子 祐大 カネコ ユウダイ 岐阜県 指導員　
46 樺澤 茉宝 カバサワ マホ 新潟県  準指 112 津村 悠 ツムラ ユウ 長野県 指導員　 43 井澤 宗輔 イザワ ソウスケ 青森県  準指
47 草島 あかり クサジマ アカリ 富山県 指導員 113 鈴木 雄一郎 スズキ ユウイチロウ 新潟県 指導員　 44 田代 空 タシロ ソラ 新潟県  準指
48 大澤 美紗貴 オオサワ ミサキ 石川県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 114 粕谷 脩斗 カスヤ ナオト 東京都 ｸﾗｳﾝ 45 小池 宏幸 コイケ ヒロユキ 宮崎県  準指
49 山下 和能 ヤマシタ ワノ 福井県  準指 115 小澤 大介 オザワ ダイスケ 栃木県 指導員　 46 井尻 尚徳 イジリ ヒサノリ 岐阜県  １級
50 大谷 眞子 オオタニ マコ 島根県  準指 116 須川 尚樹 スガワ ナオキ 北海道 指導員　 47 竹田 一平 タケダ イッペイ 富山県  準指
51 山口 夏未 ヤマグチ ナツミ 北海道 指導員 117 佐藤 秀明 サトウ ヒデアキ 新潟県 指導員　 48 柏木 義之 カシワギ ヨシユキ 新潟県 指導員　
52 石川 千尋 イシカワ チヒロ 埼玉県 指導員 118 正木 大祐 マサキ ダイスケ 長野県 指導員　 49 小林 仁 コバヤシ ヒトシ 長野県 指導員　
53 浅水 洸佳 アサミズ ヒロカ 岩手県  準指 119 関 直道 セキ ナオミチ 神奈川県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 50 樋口 礼生 ヒグチ レオ 新潟県  準指
54 栗山 未来 クリヤマ ミク 新潟県 指導員 120 加藤 広大 カトウ コウダイ 新潟県 指導員　 51 石水 克友 イシミズ カツトモ 岐阜県 指導員　
55 坂次 祐紀 サカツギ ユウキ 富山県 指導員 121 菅原 惇也 スガワラ ジュンヤ 宮城県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 52 安部 太一 アベ タイチ 宮城県  準指
56 山本 千絵 ヤマモト チエ 愛知県 指導員 122 加藤 律 カトウ リツ 北海道  準指 53 野澤 蓮 ノザワ レン 北海道  １級
57 佐藤 貴子 サトウ タカコ 新潟県  準指 123 坂本 健吾 サカモト ケンゴ 鳥取県 指導員　 54 小林 海仁 コバヤシ カイト 長野県  準指
58 飯田 知子 イイダ トモコ 大阪府 ｸﾗｳﾝ 124 中村 浩章 ナカムラ ヒロアキ 神奈川県 指導員　 55 相馬 大悟 ソウマ ダイゴ 青森県 指導員　
59 齋藤 夏実 サイトウ ナツミ 東京都 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 125 成田 渉 ナリタ ワタル 茨城県 指導員　 56 金田 龍河 カネダ リョウガ 山形県 ｸﾗｳﾝ
60 関 奈々星 セキ ナナセ 群馬県  準指 126 園部 竜也 ソノベ リュウヤ 新潟県  １級 57 岸田 諒 キシダ リョウ 鳥取県  準指
61 神谷 菜々 カミヤ ナナ 北海道 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 127 矢野 佑次 ヤノ ユウジ 広島県  準指 58 清水 祥瑞 シミズ ショウズイ 神奈川県  １級
62 黒木 玲名 クロキ レナ 岐阜県 １級 128 内藤 健也 ナイトウ ケンヤ 新潟県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 59 関口 大暉 セキグチ ダイキ 長野県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ
63 根本 風花 ネモト フウカ 東京都 指導員 129 奥村 駿 オクムラ シュン 京都府 指導員　 60 佐藤 栄一 サトウ エイイチ 新潟県 指導員　
64 柴田 芽依 シバタ メイ 滋賀県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 130 松田 譲 マツダ ユズル 新潟県 指導員　 61 佐山 竜太 サヤマ リュウタ 北海道  準指
65 岡 樹香 オカ コノカ 北海道 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 131 関 洸輔 セキ コウスケ 長野県 指導員　 62 中村 光伸 ナカムラ ミツノブ 福井県  準指
66 中澤 笑里 ナカザワ エリ 学連  準指 132 大久保 洵希 オオクボ ジュンキ 兵庫県 指導員　 63 瀨上 淳次 セノウエ ジュンジ 熊本県 指導員　
67 竹嶋 ひとみ タケシマ ヒトミ 兵庫県  準指 133 南木 岳司 ナンキ タケシ 学連  １級 64 岡田 慎 オカダ マコト 新潟県 指導員　
68 竹内 さんご タケウチ サンゴ 栃木県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 134 山﨑 傑 ヤマザキ スグル 東京都 ｸﾗｳﾝ 65 三上 正人 ミカミ マサト 岐阜県 指導員　
69 弓野 華緒 ユミノ カオ 北海道 指導員 135 石田 俊介 イシダ シュンスケ 山梨県 指導員　 66 冨田 哲 トミタ テツ 北海道 指導員　
70 鈴木 彩夏 スズキ サヤカ 長野県 １級 136 黒岩 孝光 クロイワ タカミツ 群馬県  １級 67 飯塚 誠 イイヅカ マコト 新潟県 指導員　
71 平井 悠希 ヒライ ユウキ 茨城県  準指 137 山本 柊吾 ヤマモト シュウゴ 新潟県  １級 68 山田 椋喬 ヤマダ キョウスケ 東京都  １級
72 上村 綾女 カミムラ アヤメ 新潟県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 138 萩原 健一 ハギワラ ケンイチ 群馬県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 69 蜂谷 友寛 ハチヤ トモヒロ 長野県 指導員　
73 米丘 愛実 ヨネオカ マナミ 富山県 指導員 70 若松 良三 ワカマツ リョウゾウ 山梨県 指導員　 1 福田 司 フクダ ツカサ 栃木県  準指
74 太田 好美 オオタ コノミ 東京都 指導員 71 永田 大和 ナガタ ヤマト 学連  １級 2 渡邉 智之 ワタナベ トモユキ 静岡県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ
75 黒川 心花来 クロカワ コハク 北海道 ｸﾗｳﾝ 72 楢原 涼 ナラハラ リョウ 長野県  準指 3 杉田 敦広 スギタ アツヒロ 栃木県 ｸﾗｳﾝ
76 田邉 麻八子 タナベ マヤコ 和歌山県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 73 関井 愛斗 セキイ マナト 北海道 準指 4 百瀬 純平 モモセ ジュンペイ 北海道 指導員　
1 酒井 晴加 サカイ ハルカ 福島県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 74 日髙 將太郎 ヒダカ ショウタロウ 群馬県 指導員　 5 松本 聖 マツモト ヒジリ 東京都 指導員　
2 山下 祐里奈 ヤマシタ ユリナ 学連  準指 75 賀川 達也 カガワ タツヤ 京都府 ｸﾗｳﾝ 6 丸山 佳祐 マルヤマ ケイスケ 長野県 指導員　
3 切久保 香澄 キリクボ カスミ 長野県 指導員 76 武田 竜 タケダ リュウ 北海道 指導員　 7 古賀 貴理偉 コガ キリイ 北海道 指導員　
4 八木 志友 ヤギ シユウ 北海道 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 77 眞坂 良弘 マサカ ヨシヒロ 秋田県 指導員　 8 蓑島 治明 ミノシマ ハルアキ 岐阜県 指導員　
5 後藤 茜 ゴトウ アカネ 東京都  準指 78 吉田 海夢 ヨシダ カイム 埼玉県  １級 9 高橋 生季 タカハシ イブキ 北海道 指導員　
6 渡邉 睦月 ワタナベ ムツキ 長野県  準指 79 松井 恒平 マツイ コウヘイ 山口県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 10 後藤 樹 ゴトウ イツキ 東京都 指導員　
7 高橋 知寿 タカハシ チズ 新潟県 指導員 80 南雲 駿介 ナグモ シュンスケ 新潟県  準指 11 猪又 誠 イノマタ マコト 長野県 指導員　
8 田嶋 理保 タジマ ノリホ 埼玉県 指導員 81 平野 亨 ヒラノ トオル 福島県  準指 12 津田川 悟史 ツダガワ サトシ 青森県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ
9 土屋 璃沙 ツチヤ リサ 静岡県 １級 82 島野 順平 シマノ ジュンペイ 岐阜県 指導員　 13 平井 良司 ヒライ リョウジ 千葉県 指導員　

10 金子 侑以 カネコ ユイ 山梨県 指導員 83 山下 大輔 ヤマシタ ダイスケ 富山県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 14 桑原 竜司 クワバラ リュウジ 福島県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ
11 春原 優衣 スノハラ ユイ 長野県 指導員 84 畑 裕一 ハタ ユウイチ 新潟県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 15 水平 和志 ミズヒラ カズシ 秋田県 指導員　
12 関口 晃子 セキグチ アキコ 東京都 指導員 85 押川 蓮 オシカワ レン 学連 ｸﾗｳﾝ 16 郷 智哉 ゴウ トモヤ 神奈川県 指導員　
13 谷藤 遥 タニフジ ハルカ 北海道 指導員 86 小笠原 一徳 オガサワラ カズノリ 栃木県 指導員　 17 小山 一樹 コヤマ カズキ 石川県 指導員　
14 窪田 実弥 クボタ ミミ 長野県  準指 87 徳竹 剛 トクタケ ゴウ 長野県 指導員　 18 酒井 拓也 サカイ タクヤ 新潟県 指導員　
15 飯塚 奈歩 イイヅカ ナホ 新潟県 指導員 88 荒井 拓磨 アライ タクマ 神奈川県 指導員　 19 吉野 寛壱 ヨシノ カケイ 北海道  準指
16 野下 ちはる ノシタ チハル 兵庫県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 89 唐沢 航希 カラサワ コウキ 長野県  準指 20 青木 哲也 アオキ テツヤ 新潟県 指導員　
17 深澤 真帆 フカサワ マホ 長野県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 90 土肥 真之輔 ドイ シンノスケ 富山県 指導員　 21 由井 泰臣 ユイ ヤスオミ 長野県 指導員　
18 犬束 彩葵 イヌツカ サキ 新潟県 指導員 91 鈴木 裕樹 スズキ ユウキ 長野県 指導員　 22 石橋 瑞翔 イシバシ ミズト 秋田県 指導員　
19 川井 多瑛 カワイ タエ 神奈川県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 92 栗栖 翼 クリス ツバサ 広島県  １級 23 山本 潤 ヤマモト ジュン 富山県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ
20 池邊 彩加 イケベ アヤカ 長野県 指導員 93 乗京 秀光 ノリキョウ ヒデミツ 大阪府  準指 24 長澤 隆幸 ナガサワ タカユキ 山形県 指導員　
21 沖 知実 オキ トモミ 広島県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 94 豊野 智広 トヨノ トモヒロ 新潟県 指導員　 25 丸山 奨平 マルヤマ ショウヘイ 新潟県  準指
22 鈴木 咲 スズキ サキ 山形県 指導員 95 野家 卓也 ノエ タクヤ 北海道 指導員　 26 田中 晴之祐 タナカ ハルノスケ 石川県  準指
23 黒原 吏子 クロハラ サトコ 岡山県 指導員 96 有田 秀章 アリタ ヒデアキ 鳥取県  準指 27 加藤 健太 カトウ ケンタ 長野県 指導員　
24 伊東 沙樹 イトウ サキ 東京都 指導員 97 渡邊 郁仁 ワタナベ イクト 岡山県  １級 28 辻村 友寿 ツジムラ トモヒサ 滋賀県 指導員　
25 渡邊 岬 ワタナベ ミサキ 新潟県  準指 98 又地 史也 マタチ フミヤ 北海道  準指 29 遠山 大輝 トオヤマ ダイキ 長野県 指導員　
26 上杉 歩未 ウエスギ アユミ 東京都 ｸﾗｳﾝ 99 藤原 哲那 フジワラ テツナ 学連 ｸﾗｳﾝ 30 中村 亮太 ナカムラ リョウタ 北海道 ｸﾗｳﾝ
27 弥永 奈々 ヤナガ ナナ 滋賀県 指導員 100 和田 英真 ワダ エイマ 北海道 ｸﾗｳﾝ 31 土信田 拓人 トシダ タクト 長野県 指導員　
28 山森 星空 ヤマモリ セイラ 北海道 ｸﾗｳﾝ 101 石成 幸将 イシナリ ユキマサ 秋田県 指導員　 32 稲垣 宏明 イナガキ ヒロアキ 三重県 指導員　
29 戸田 勇気 トダ ユウキ 兵庫県  準指 102 武下 真志 タケシタ シンジ 学連 ｸﾗｳﾝ 33 竹澤 統己 タケサワ トオイ 岩手県 指導員　
30 田代 千尋 タシロ チヒロ 鳥取県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 103 森田 昂也 モリタ コウヤ 東京都 指導員　 34 村木 優斗 ムラキ ユウト 学連  準指
31 松田 美和 マツダ ミワ 神奈川県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 104 大日方 翼 オビナタ ツバサ 長野県  準指 35 和田 拓海 ワダ タクミ 長野県  準指
32 伊與田 なつみ イヨダ ナツミ 愛媛県  準指
33 石井 理紗 イシイ リサ 北海道 指導員
34 堀島 有紗 ホリシマ アリサ 岐阜県 １級
35 足立 央 アダチ チカ 神奈川県 指導員
36 渡邊 渚 ワタナベ ナギサ 新潟県 １級
37 川端 佑沙 カワバタ ユサ 東京都 指導員
38 勝浦 由衣 カツウラ ユイ 北海道 指導員

（４－１）小回り 中急斜面　不整地２０２３年３月９日（木）　午前９：００
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【予　選】 黒菱
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134 乙黒 光姫 オトグロ テルヒメ 山梨県  準指 258 伊藤 浩樹 イトウ ヒロキ 長野県  準指 190 蔦 克典 ツタ カツノリ 岩手県 指導員　
135 新井 翔子 アライ ショウコ 千葉県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 259 利根川 太郎 トネガワ タロウ 愛知県  準指 191 赤松 貴大 アカマツ タカヒロ 山形県 指導員　
136 清水 千夏 シミズ チナツ 埼玉県  準指 260 丸山 智 マルヤマ サトシ 山梨県 指導員　 192 遠藤 奎弥 エンドウ ケイヤ 北海道  準指
137 麥島 凜乃 ムギシマ リンノ 学連 １級 261 向井 辰徳 ムカイ タツノリ 福島県 指導員　 193 田嶋 俊也 タジマ トシヤ 埼玉県 指導員　
138 土肥 明日香 ドイ アスカ 大阪府 指導員 262 中岡 慶輔 ナカオカ ケイスケ 徳島県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 194 川上 憲太郎 カワカミ ケンタロウ 宮城県  １級
139 柳川 真紀子 ヤナガワ マキコ 和歌山県 指導員 263 水落 亮太 ミズオチ リョウタ 新潟県 指導員　 195 谷田 智幸 タニダ トモユキ 兵庫県 指導員　
140 眞坂 志穂 マサカ シホ 秋田県  準指 264 竹村 達也 タケムラ タツヤ 長野県 指導員　 196 景山 慎平 カゲヤマ シンペイ 島根県  １級
141 片桐 直美 カタギリ ナオミ 長野県 指導員 265 豊嶋 眞宙 トヨシマ マヒロ 秋田県  １級 197 鎌田 敏生 カマダ トシキ 北海道  準指
142 大峰 夕奈 オオミネ ユウナ 大阪府 ｸﾗｳﾝ 266 大森 貴俊 オオモリ タカトシ 石川県  準指 198 田邉 広昭 タナベ ヒロアキ 和歌山県 指導員　
143 村本 桜 ムラモト サクラ 石川県  準指 267 穴田 玖舟 アナダ キシュウ 学連  準指 199 五明 秀晋 ゴミョウ シュウシン 東京都 指導員　
144 道心 絢 ドウシン アヤ 北海道 ｸﾗｳﾝ 268 髙橋 賢樹 タカハシ サトキ 新潟県  準指 200 羽生田 颯 ハニュウダ ソウ 新潟県 ｸﾗｳﾝ
145 石川 京華 イシカワ キョウカ 福岡県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 269 山田 卓也 ヤマダ タクヤ 北海道 指導員　 201 藤吉 廉 フジヨシ レン 北海道  １級
146 中澤 乃愛 ナカザワ ノア 栃木県  準指 270 松本 貴充 マツモト タカミチ 広島県 指導員　 202 金濱 智哉 カナハマ トモヤ 岩手県 指導員　
147 赤松 かおり アカマツ カオリ 山梨県 指導員 271 齋藤 圭哉 サイトウ ケイヤ 長野県  １級 203 白倉 順二 シラクラ ジュンジ 山梨県 指導員　
148 堀田 由佳子 ホッタ ユカコ 岡山県 １級 272 阿部 拓未 アベ タクミ 宮城県  準指 204 有坂 勇作 アリサカ ユウサク 北海道  準指
149 渡辺 舞 ワタナベ マイ 愛知県  準指 273 舟木 廸朗 フナキ ミチロウ 長野県  準指 205 頼光 一太郎 ヨリミツ イチタロウ 東京都 指導員　
150 嵐田 由 アラシダ ユイ 山形県 指導員 274 松田 師成 マツダ カズノリ 栃木県 １級 206 小原 拓真 オハラ タクマ 北海道 ｸﾗｳﾝ
151 秋元 智海 アキモト トモミ 青森県 指導員 207 川上 勇貴 カワカミ ユウキ 群馬県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 139 近藤 慎也 コンドウ シンヤ 愛知県 指導員　
77 神谷 来美 カミヤ クルミ 北海道 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 208 田口 顕明 タグチ ケンミョウ 学連  準指 140 丸山 貴雄 マルヤマ タカオ 長野県 指導員　
78 新谷 起世 シンタニ ユキヨ 東京都  準指 209 福馬 誠隆 フクマ マサタカ 広島県 指導員　 141 中田 秀範 ナカタ ヒデノリ 広島県 指導員　
79 酒井 陽菜 サカイ ハルナ 北海道  準指 210 稲田 岳人 イナダ タケヒト 大分県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 142 星 和弘 ホシ カズヒロ 新潟県 指導員　
80 大場 朱莉 オオバ アカリ 宮城県 指導員 211 小田 良祐 オダ リョウスケ 山形県 指導員　 143 清水 一樹 シミズ カズキ 滋賀県 ｸﾗｳﾝ
81 野尻 桃羽 ノジリ トワ 北海道 ｸﾗｳﾝ 212 野川 爽良 ノガワ ソラ 愛知県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 144 古川 翔太 フルカワ ショウタ 富山県 指導員　
82 佐藤 楓 サトウ カエデ 埼玉県 指導員 213 木村 秀明 キムラ ヒデアキ 千葉県  準指 145 鈴木 洋律 スズキ ヒロノリ 秋田県 指導員　
83 久保田 美鈴 クボタ ミスズ 岩手県 指導員 214 佐藤 渓太 サトウ ケイタ 山形県  準指 146 渡部 秀文 ワタナベ ヒデフミ 宮城県 指導員　
84 小田切 悠 オタギリ ハルカ 東京都 指導員 215 梅沢 弘 ウメザワ コウ 東京都 ｸﾗｳﾝ 147 高見 俊貴 タカミ トシキ 岡山県  準指
85 小森 彩未 コモリ アヤミ 北海道 指導員 216 鈴木 洋祐 スズキ ヨウスケ 北海道 指導員　 148 一ノ瀬 丞 イチノセ ジョウ 東京都  １級
86 川畑 麻央 カワバタ マオ 大阪府 指導員 217 保科 和希 ホシナ カズキ 学連  準指 149 栗田 柊汰 クリタ シュウタ 山形県  １級
87 押川 心 オシカワ ココロ 北海道 ｸﾗｳﾝ 218 中村 侑喜 ナカムラ ユウキ 東京都  準指 150 澁谷 洋猛 シブヤ ヒロタケ 東京都 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ
88 細谷 夏奈 ホソヤ カナ 秋田県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 219 桔梗 和貴 キキョウ カズキ 北海道  １級 151 冨澤 健太郎 トミザワ ケンタロウ 東京都 指導員　
89 石水 愛 イシミズ アイ 岐阜県 指導員 220 河上 雄大 カワカミ ユウダイ 山形県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 152 宮腰 礼惟 ミヤコシ レイ 富山県  準指
90 福沢 好 フクサワ コノミ 青森県 指導員 221 成田 伊織 ナリタ イオリ 北海道 指導員　 153 中田 宏 ナカタ ヒロシ 奈良県 ｸﾗｳﾝ
91 溝口 裕子 ミゾグチ ユウコ 三重県 指導員 222 池田 弘典 イケダ ヒロノリ 岡山県 指導員　 154 髙橋 真 タカハシ マコト 岩手県  １級
92 渡瀨 葉月 ワタセ ハヅキ 岐阜県 １級 223 米田 翔 ヨネダ ショウ 広島県  準指 155 原 貴雅 ハラ タカマサ 茨城県  準指
93 新井 修子 アライ シュウコ 東京都 ｸﾗｳﾝ 224 尾﨑 隼士 オザキ ハヤト 青森県 指導員　 156 安部 哲慎 アベ テッシン 山形県 指導員　
94 秋元 日菜子 アキモト ヒナコ 北海道  準指 225 長沼 將馬 ナガヌマ ショウマ 秋田県 指導員　 157 保坂 創太 ホサカ ソウタ 秋田県 指導員　
95 木村 夏海 キムラ ナミ SIA 0 226 北冨 龍一 キタトミ リュウイチ 福岡県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 158 鈴木 大智 スズキ ダイチ 北海道 指導員　
96 久保崎 鈴菜 クボザキ スズナ 宮崎県  準指 227 白田 駿 シラタ シュン 山形県  準指 159 村上 恭太 ムラカミ キョウタ 石川県 指導員　
97 中島 彩 ナカジマ アヤ 新潟県 指導員 228 勝又 吾羽 カツマタ ゴウ 宮城県  準指 160 小原 健汰 オバラ ケンタ SIA 0
98 鈴木 栞 スズキ シオリ 北海道 指導員 229 中西 乃彩 ナカニシ ダイア 富山県 指導員　 161 宮田 毅 ミヤタ ツヨシ 群馬県 指導員　
99 神田 紗花 カンダ スズカ 新潟県  準指 230 柿崎 雄太 カキザキ ユウタ 山形県  １級 162 本間 佳史 ホンマ ヨシフミ 新潟県 指導員　

100 田村 春華 タムラ ハルカ 東京都 １級 231 寺口 岳利 テラグチ タケトシ 学連  １級 163 笹岡 凌匠 ササオカ リク 北海道 ｸﾗｳﾝ
101 中西 桃香 ナカニシ モモカ 富山県  準指 232 大石 佑介 オオイシ ユウスケ 静岡県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 164 西村 力也 ニシムラ リキヤ 岐阜県  １級
102 渡邉 愛来 ワタナベ アイラ 長野県  準指 233 篠田 大輝 シノダ ダイキ 北海道  準指 165 阿部 雅一 アベ マサカズ 岩手県 指導員　
103 山口 璃都 ヤマグチ リト 広島県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 234 藤瀬 健太郎 フジセ ケンタロウ 埼玉県 指導員　 166 原田 侑駿 ハラダ ユウマ 学連 ｸﾗｳﾝ
104 村井 七海 ムライ ナナミ 神奈川県 指導員 235 藤吉 陽介 フジヨシ ヨウスケ 福岡県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 167 大羽賀 裕輔 オオハガ ユウスケ 新潟県 指導員　
105 島田 愛弓 シマダ マナユ 埼玉県 指導員 236 半田 翼 ハンダ ツバサ 長野県 指導員　 168 渡部 浩司 ワタナベ コウジ 山形県 指導員　
106 清野 夏汀 セイノ ナギサ 山形県  準指 237 井山 敬介 イヤマ ケイスケ 北海道 指導員　 169 三浦 賢人 ミウラ マサト 青森県  １級
107 斉木 優明子 サイキ ユメコ 千葉県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 238 渡邉 友章 ワタナベ トモアキ 千葉県  準指 170 清水 速人 シミズ ハヤト 学連 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ
108 白岩 真由子 シライワ マユコ 岩手県 指導員 239 関澤 徹 セキザワ トオル 北海道 指導員　 171 小山 恵一 コヤマ ケイイチ 大阪府 指導員　
109 髙橋 和花菜 タカハシ ワカナ 学連 １級 240 丸山 淳也 マルヤマ ジュンヤ 長野県 指導員　 172 五十嵐 匠海 イガラシ タクミ 福井県  １級
110 伊藤 愛可 イトウ マナカ 山形県  準指 241 片岡 嵩弥 カタオカ タカヤ 北海道 指導員　 173 景山 尚宏 カゲヤマ タカヒロ 島根県  準指
111 中澤 歩里 ナカザワ アユサ 宮城県  準指 242 山本 亮介 ヤマモト リョウスケ 長野県 指導員　 174 森 海人 モリ カイト 埼玉県  １級
112 朝日 友里愛 アサヒ ユリア 愛知県  準指 243 鈴木 翔 スズキ ツバサ 北海道  準指 175 栗山 太樹 クリヤマ ヒロキ 新潟県 指導員　
113 小川 絵梨香 オガワ エリカ 岐阜県  準指 244 成田 一久 ナリタ カズヒサ 神奈川県  準指 176 川尻 幸之介 カワジリ コウノスケ 富山県  準指
114 伊村 乃映 イムラ ノエ 学連  準指 245 安井 章博 ヤスイ アキヒロ 北海道  準指 177 川添 響 カワゾエ ヒビキ 千葉県  準指
115 撫養 いづみ ムヤ イヅミ 北海道  準指 246 田中 頌平 タナカ ショウヘイ 長野県 指導員　 178 水口 雄太 ミズクチ ユウタ 富山県 指導員　
116 森田 優香 モリタ ユウカ 東京都 指導員 247 大場 奨三 オオバ ショウゾウ 北海道 指導員　 179 長谷川 翔也 ハセガワ ショウヤ 三重県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ
117 山田 恵里 ヤマダ エリ 長野県 指導員 248 神崎 大輔 カンザキ ダイスケ 岡山県 指導員　 180 鶴井 靖之 ツルイ ヤスユキ 千葉県 指導員　
118 森末 愛美 モリスエ マナミ 北海道  準指 249 傳 雄介 ツタエ ユウスケ 青森県 指導員　 181 若林 健太 ワカバヤシ ケンタ 愛知県 指導員　
119 藤田 真海 フジタ マミ 新潟県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 250 飯塚 圭太 イイヅカ ケイタ 北海道  準指 182 兼子 稔 カネコ ミノル 秋田県 指導員　
120 新井 祥子 アライ サキコ 東京都 ｸﾗｳﾝ 251 半沢 晃多 ハンザワ コウタ 宮城県 指導員　 183 関原 威吹 セキハラ イブキ 学連  １級
121 飯田 あゆみ イイダ アユミ 富山県 指導員 252 小佐々 幸貴 コサザ コウキ 福岡県 ｸﾗｳﾝ 184 山野井 全 ヤマノイ ゼン 北海道  準指
122 渋谷 潤子 シブヤ ジュンコ 石川県 指導員 253 白倉 裕也 シラクラ ユウヤ 山梨県 指導員　 185 山本 大央 ヤマモト ヒロオ 兵庫県 ｸﾗｳﾝ
123 相原 有希 アイハラ ユウキ 京都府 ｸﾗｳﾝ 254 中澤 慧士 ナカザワ ケイシ 山形県  準指 186 青木 誠也 アオキ セイヤ 群馬県  準指
124 樺澤 咲帆 カバサワ サホ 学連 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ 255 安達 郁朗 アダチ イクロウ 富山県 指導員　 187 実原 俊一 ジツハラ シュンイチ 岡山県 指導員　
125 青木 美和 アオキ ミワ 新潟県 指導員 256 八重樫 圭一 ヤエガシ ケイイチ 長野県 指導員　 188 齊藤 泰英 サイトウ ヤスヒデ 東京都 指導員　
126 西村 紗英 ニシムラ サエ 長野県 指導員 257 岡島 唯杜 オカジマ ユイト 学連  準指 189 本田 圭祐 ホンダ ケイスケ 新潟県 指導員　
127 神谷 萌 カミヤ モエ 学連 ｸﾗｳﾝ
128 北原 愛衣 キタハラ アイ 山梨県 ｸﾗｳﾝ
129 錦織 美香 ニシキオリ ハルカ 学連 ｸﾗｳﾝ
130 山下 夢 ヤマシタ ユメ 北海道 指導員
131 松島 有花 マツシマ ユウカ 奈良県 １級
132 梅津 瑞穂 ウメツ ミズホ 山形県 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙ
133 鬼澤 文乃 キザワ アヤノ 千葉県 指導員

（４－２）小回り 中急斜面　不整地２０２３年３月９日（木）　午前９：００
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